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MISSION 
Our Mission is to extend the VEI experience by providing opportunities for education, 

professional training, leadership development, collaboration, and networking with fellow alumni 

and state leaders to achieve enhanced government performance. 

 

GOALS 
As the alumni association for the Virginia Executive Institute, VEIAA works from the assumption 

that leadership development in government should be a continuous learning process. To this 

end, we focus on the following goals: 

▪ Develop opportunities for alumni to learn, connect, serve and lead. 

▪ To provide continuing education in leadership development. 

▪ Enhance communication and collaboration opportunities among government 

executives. 

▪ Create a forum to recognize and promote the qualities and assets of the VEIAA. 

▪ To actively recruit participants for VEI. 

 

STRATEGIES 
Members of VEIAA are able to attend regularly scheduled meetings, conferences, speaker 

series and social events, and other networking opportunities designed to reinforce VEI 

experiences and provide an opportunity for alumni to come together to learn, and lead 

discussions on significant policy and administrative matters affecting the commonwealth. 

 

SUPPORT 
All graduates of VEI receive one full year of complimentary membership to VEIAA and can attend 

all alumni events for free.  After the first year, VEI alumni pay $40 in annual dues to continue 

their participation or have their agency pay on their behalf.  This $40 investment covers your 

participation at all VEIAA events throughout the year where you have the opportunity to learn 

new information and enhance your leadership skills. Paid members also receive access to the 

VEIAA social media accounts, our semi-annual newsletter, job postings, updates on fellow 

alumni achievements, and information regarding other leadership opportunities.   
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BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
The VEIAA Board understands the important value of your 

membership in our alumni association.  We consider all memberships to be an INVESTMENT 

in the future of yourself, your agency, and the Commonwealth as a whole. The 2020 Officers 

and Board of Directors stand ready to support you in your leadership efforts.   

 

Position Name Agency E-mail 

President Darin Moore DGIF darin.moore@dgif.virginia.gov 

Vice-President J.T. Grier VRS jtgrier@varetire.org 

Secretary Brooke Henderson DJJ Brooke.S.Henderson@djj.virginia.gov 

Treasurer Rick Brooks VRS  rbrooks@varetire.org 

    

Board Members Robert Jenkins DHP robert.jenkins@dhp.virginia.gov 

 Brad Jones TRS bradley.jones@trs.virginia.gov 

 Charles Kennington SFC ckennington@sfc.virginia.gov 

 Amanda Martens VCU martensar@vcu.edu 

 Corrine Louden OSIG corrine.louden@osig.virginia.gov 

 Cassidy Rasnick GOV cassidy.rasnick@governor.virginia.gov 

 Antonio Terry TAX antonio.terry@tax.virginia.gov 

    

Past President Tully Welborn DMV tully.welborn@dmv.virginia.gov 

    

Class Reps Nikki Cox DSS nikole.cox@dss.virginia.gov 

 Fernanda Crandol DOF fernanda.crandol@dof.virginia.gov 

 Chung Ma VRS cma@varetire.org 

 Brenda Scaife VDFP brenda.scaife@vdfp.virginia.gov 

 Shari Carlson DSS shari.carlson@dss.virginia.gov 

 Dena Potter DGS dena.potter@dgs.virginia.gov 

    

PMG Reps Linda Pierce VCU PMG llpierce@vcu.edu 

 James Burke VCU PMG jmburke@vcu.edu 

 Mandy Fowler VCU PMG afowler3@vcu.edu 

 

CONNECT 
Learn more about your Virginia Executive Institute Alumni Association by accessing the VEIAA 

homepage at https://pmg.vcu.edu/alumni-groups/veiaa/ or by following us on Facebook, 

Twitter, LinkedIn, or YouTube.  
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